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IQAC-COMMITTEE

Date: !'3}.(1}‘202‘1
Ref No.:1TcRS fioBgfReas-as

S. No. Name Designation Contact E-Mail ID
No.
e Dr.(Mrs.) E. S. Charles | Chairperson 9415003328 | elizabethsunitacharl
b es(@gmail.com

2; Dr. David Charles Program Director 9415010567 | davidcharles76(@g
mail.com

3 Dr. Pramod Kumar Faculty Member 0838760011 | pramoditcpsi3@g
mail.com

4. Ms. Zakia Rizvi Faculty Member 9956571506 | zakiarizvi7@gmail.
com

3 Dr. Maaz Allah Khan Faculty Member 9415894060 | maazallah@rediffm
ail.com

6. Dr. Atul Gupta Scientist CSIR-Member | 8318954068 | a.gupta@cimap.res.
mn

7 Dr. Deepika D. Dean Local Society Member 9889409907 | deepikadean.ddd@
gmail.com

8. Mrs. Sandhya Roberts | Management Member 9455102619 | sandhya.roberts@g
mail.com

9. Ms. Waleha Zainab Member Student 8840685780 | sahba.jarwali786@
gmail.com

10. Ms. Anamta Rizwan Member Student 7755088799 | anamtarizwan771
@gmail.com

i1. Ms. Vedika Shukla Member Student 8468085440 | vedikashukla222@
gmail.com

The quality policy and program shall be implemented through the following IQAC Committee:
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Dr. (Mrs.) E. S. Charles

(Director)
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